[bookmark: _GoBack]附件2：         
安徽工程大学“十四五”…规划任务指标年度实施推进表
	类别
	序号
	任务指标
	单位
	“十三五”末
实有数
	2021年
	2022年
	2023年
	2024年
	2025年
	“十四五”任务指标
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



